
COVID Recovery Track Open

Date: 21st November 2020 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Robyn Sprouster Organiser:  Cycling NSW
Saturday, November 21 2020 1:08:01pm
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Event 15: JW17 Individual Pursuit
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 86 Lauren BATES (JW17) 2:37.019
Lap 1 23.676 23.676 (3)
Lap 2 18.615 42.291 (3)
Lap 3 19.350 1:01.641 (1)
Lap 4 19.548 1:21.189 (1)
Lap 5 19.342 1:40.532 (1)
Lap 6 19.131 1:59.664 (1)
Lap 7 19.084 2:18.748 (1)
Lap 8 18.271 2:37.019 (1)

2. 89 Isabelle RUSSELL (JW17) 2:43.591 +6.57
Lap 1 24.929 24.929 (5)
Lap 2 19.187 44.116 (4)
Lap 3 19.622 1:03.738 (4)
Lap 4 20.003 1:23.742 (3)
Lap 5 20.238 1:43.981 (4)
Lap 6 20.207 2:04.188 (4)
Lap 7 20.016 2:24.205 (3)
Lap 8 19.386 2:43.591 (2)

3. 88 Liliya TATARINOFF (JW17) 2:43.595 +6.57
Lap 1 23.393 23.393 (2)
Lap 2 18.670 42.064 (1)
Lap 3 19.636 1:01.700 (2)
Lap 4 20.027 1:21.728 (2)
Lap 5 20.412 1:42.140 (2)
Lap 6 20.634 2:02.774 (2)
Lap 7 20.707 2:23.482 (2)
Lap 8 20.113 2:43.595 (3)

4. 91 Nicole DUNCAN (JW17) 2:44.936 +7.91
Lap 1 24.515 24.515 (4)
Lap 2 20.013 44.528 (5)
Lap 3 19.808 1:04.336 (5)
Lap 4 19.737 1:24.073 (5)
Lap 5 19.866 1:43.940 (3)
Lap 6 20.130 2:04.070 (3)
Lap 7 20.623 2:24.694 (4)
Lap 8 20.242 2:44.936 (4)

5. 92 Jaime O'CALLAGHAN (JW17) 2:52.574 +15.55
Lap 1 23.319 23.319 (1)
Lap 2 18.969 42.288 (2)
Lap 3 20.243 1:02.531 (3)
Lap 4 21.460 1:23.992 (4)
Lap 5 22.153 1:46.146 (5)
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Event 15: JW17 Individual Pursuit (continued)
8 Laps 2000m - Result

Lap 6 22.142 2:08.289 (5)
Lap 7 22.224 2:30.514 (5)
Lap 8 22.060 2:52.574 (5)


